PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
cisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA POZNAMKA
240160 9 ABTS - PO s.r.o. 293 31-01-2024 15-02-2024 08-02-2024 BOZP 01/24
240147 20240006 ALL4laundry, s.r.o. 751,49 31-01-2024 14-02-2024 08-02-2024 Pracie prostriedky 01/24
240243 5402092642 ALZA.sk s.r.o. 113,48 14-02-2024 19-02-2024 16-02-2024 Webkamera,reproduktor
240196 202402054 ANETE SR,s.r.o. 262,6 01-02-2024 22-02-2024 16-02-2024 Udrzba programu 02/24
240201 2024153 Asociacia nemocnic 420 09-02-2024 28-02-2024 16-02-2024 clensky prispevok 2024
240210 24062 BEFRA eIZII;troservis 504 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Revizia trafostanice
240148 241101457 CWS Slovensko, s.r.o. 60,84 29-01-2024 19-02-2024 08-02-2024 Rohoze 01/24
240242 4000142 DAMEDIS s.r.o. 137,88 15-02-2024 16-03-2024 21-02-2024 Toner
240260 4000163 DAMEDIS s.r.o. 170,4 21-02-2024 22-03-2024 29-02-2024 Toner
240261 2460069 Drager Slovensko 823,2 23-02-2024 24-03-2024 29-02-2024 Naustky
240272 24010 EIektro:érr-\?is Sollar 121,63 26-02-2024 11-03-2024 29-02-2024 Oprava elektromotora
240134 240009 ELMED PiesBany, 354 26-01-2024 09-02-2024 08-02-2024 Oprava
s.r.o. komunik.systému
240166 2024000061 ENVI-GEOS Nitra, 594,02 31-01-2024 03-03-2024 16-02-2024 Odpad 01/24
240155 2024014 EXIMA,S'sr::)'I. sr.o. 59395,2 02-02-2024 03-03-2024 26-02-2024 Nemocnicné stoliky
240133 24001 Farby-laky-drogéria 140,2 30-01-2024 13-02-2024 08-02-2024 Kanvice,lak
240190 1024009 GMR, s.r.o. 120 02-02-2024 16-02-2024 16-02-2024 Oprava kamery
240152 2024000091 Has spol.s r.o. 504,89 01-02-2024 02-03-2024 08-02-2024 Tlaciaren
240251 243100043 HASTA, s.r.o. 54,32 20-02-2024 05-03-2024 29-02-2024 Brano
240237 24003321 Holders s.r.o. 25,48 13-02-2024 27-02-2024 16-02-2024 Drziak TV
240293 20240149 HOREX s.r.o 7,32 21-02-2024 21-02-2024 27-02-2024 Tesnenie
240139 20240373 HOUR, spol s r.o. 6631,56 26-01-2024 25-02-2024 08-02-2024 Udrzba Human 2024
240123 234401633 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 739,18 25-01-2024 24-02-2024 12-02-2024 Mlieko
240127 234401857 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 51,55 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Suchy sklad
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FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA  VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA POZNAMKA
240130 234401855 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 674,91 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Mlieko
240131 234401882 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 363,84 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Mraz.zelenina
240132 234401730 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 11,66 26-01-2024 25-02-2024 12-02-2024 Mlieko
240177 234402189 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 4047,26 01-02-2024 02-03-2024 12-02-2024 Suchy sklad
240178 234402150 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 740,13 01-02-2024 02-03-2024 12-02-2024 Mlieko
240179 234402423 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 242,52 05-02-2024 06-03-2024 12-02-2024 Mraz.zelenina
240180 234402496 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 607,32 05-02-2024 06-03-2024 12-02-2024 Mlieko
240192 234402772 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 711,45 08-02-2024 09-03-2024 16-02-2024 Mlieko
240193 234402702 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 427,68 08-02-2024 09-03-2024 16-02-2024 Suchy sklad
240214 234402940 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 4344 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Mraz.zelenina
240215 234403006 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 509,9 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Mlieko
240228 234403259 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 4185,32 15-02-2024 16-03-2024 26-02-2024 Suchy sklad
240229 234403215 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 1149,82 15-02-2024 16-03-2024 26-02-2024 Mlieko
240245 234403427 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 549,19 19-02-2024 20-03-2024 26-02-2024 Suchy sklad
240246 234403429 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 718,36 19-02-2024 20-03-2024 26-02-2024 Mlieko
240247 234403436 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 334,08 19-02-2024 20-03-2024 26-02-2024 Mraz.zelenina
240257 234403714 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 756,8 22-02-2024 23-03-2024 26-02-2024 Mlieko
240266 234403908 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 557,11 26-02-2024 27-03-2024 29-02-2024 Mlieko
240267 234403820 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 332,2 26-02-2024 27-03-2024 29-02-2024 Mraz.zelenina
240269 234403823 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 1246,06 26-02-2024 27-03-2024 29-02-2024 Suchy sklad
240199 24880051 Interier Invest s.r.o 194,6 07-02-2024 15-02-2024 12-02-2024 PVC hrana schod.
240226 6209119426 Internet Mall Slovakia 96,5 14-02-2024 14-02-2024 16-02-2024 Telefén na pevnu linku
240198 1361720 KAISER+KRAFT, s.r.o. 212,04 09-02-2024 25-02-2024 16-02-2024 Magneti.etikety
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DODAVATEL

Kamiko hygiene s.r.o.

L+Ss.r.o
L+Ss.r.o
LUBICA, s.r.o.
LUBICA, s.r.o.
Majster Papier
Majster Papier
MEDIOX s.r.o.
MEDIS Nitra ,spol. s
r.o.
Medplus s.r.o.
Medplus s.r.o.
MERCATOR DMS,
spol.sr.o.
MESSER Tatragas
Metro Cash a Carry
SR s.r.o
Metro Cash a Carry
SRs.r.o
Megr. Stefan Slovacik
MIK's r.o.

MIK s r.o.

MIK s r.o.

MIK s r.o.

MIK s r.o.

MIK s r.o.

MIK s r.o.

SUMA

284,76

30,04

104,32

205,38

337,42

3275

208,97

396

17,4

4,95

22,99

5890

93,74

63,68

27,1

1440

762,91

1253,18

1152,36

890,41

1133,9

994,86

1422,2
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15-02-2024
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05-02-2024
01-02-2024
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12-02-2024

15-02-2024
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SPLATNA

23-02-2024
19-02-2024
06-03-2024
15-02-2024
27-02-2024
10-03-2024
16-03-2024
23-02-2024
19-02-2024
29-02-2024
14-03-2024
28-02-2024
19-02-2024
16-02-2024
22-02-2024
29-02-2024
24-02-2024
28-02-2024
06-03-2024
02-03-2024
09-03-2024
13-03-2024
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08-02-2024
29-02-2024
08-02-2024
21-02-2024
16-02-2024
21-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
08-02-2024
21-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
16-02-2024
23-02-2024
08-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
12-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024

26-02-2024

POZNAMKA

Zmetak
Tmel
Farby
OPP
OPP
Material
Tek.mydlo,drétenka
Vymena regulac.ventilu
Szm
Szm
Szm
Skrine
Najom flase 01/24
Repre
Mop
Prévne sluzby 01/24
Maso
Maso
Maso
Maso
Maso
Maso

Maso
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA  VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA POZNAMKA
240248 90001681 MIK s r.o. 1129,12 19-02-2024 20-03-2024 26-02-2024 Maso
240258 90001795 MIK s r.o. 906,11 22-02-2024 23-03-2024 26-02-2024 Maso
240268 90001925 MIK s r.o. 899,39 26-02-2024 27-03-2024 29-02-2024 Maso
240167 391581428 Orange Slovensko, 272,3 31-01-2024 17-02-2024 08-02-2024 Telefény 01/24
240168 5003626629 PENAI\:-;ova kia 2006,76 31-01-2024 03-03-2024 12-02-2024 Pecivo
240212 5003648523 PENA:/iré?ova kia 2448,91 13-02-2024 14-03-2024 16-02-2024 Pecivo
240263 5003672952 PENAI\S/iré?ova kia 2031,22 22-02-2024 23-03-2024 29-02-2024 Pecivo
240120 300240271 POZA;’;?\AEAT, 750,22 25-01-2024 24-02-2024 12-02-2024 Hydina
240121 200240301 POZAT\-ITA.OI\-/I EAT, 256,03 25-01-2024 24-02-2024 12-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240128 300240317 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 323,96 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Hydina
240129 200240324 POZASI\-ITA'OI\-/I EAT, 68,69 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240172 300240360 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 467,42 01-02-2024 02-03-2024 12-02-2024 Hydina
240173 200240398 POZASI\-ITA'OI\-/I EAT, 359,34 01-02-2024 02-03-2024 12-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240174 300240390 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 176 02-02-2024 03-03-2024 12-02-2024 Hydina
240175 200240460 POZAiI;OM EAT, 62,24 05-02-2024 06-03-2024 12-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240176 300240442 POZASI\.ITA'OI\./I EAT, 392,15 05-02-2024 06-03-2024 12-02-2024 Hydina
240194 300240495 POZAK;OM EAT, 858,79 08-02-2024 09-03-2024 16-02-2024 Hydina
240216 200240542 POZAS;\.JTA'OI\./I EAT, 123,9 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240217 300240512 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 569,09 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Hydina
240231 300240566 POZAS;\.IXOI\.II EAT, 538,67 15-02-2024 16-03-2024 26-02-2024 Hydina
240232 200240594 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 153,43 15-02-2024 16-03-2024 26-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240254 200240724 POZAS;\.IZOI\.II EAT, 496,78 22-02-2024 23-03-2024 26-02-2024 Hyd.vyrobky
240255 300240674 POZASI\'ITA.OI\'/I EAT, 955,83 22-02-2024 23-03-2024 26-02-2024 Hydina
S.r.o.
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DODAVATEL

POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.

POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.

protectus s.r.o.,
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
PURUS spol.s.r.o.
RAINSIDE s.r.o.
RAINSIDE s.r.o.
RCS reklama, s.r.o
RM Gastro-JAZ s.r.o
RUDBECKIA, s.r.o.
SEC spol.s r.o.
SK-Stolamed, s.r.o.
Sl. posta postovné
SOLEN, s.r.o
SPP a.s.
SPP a.s.
SPP a.s.
SPP a.s.

SPP a.s.

SUMA

390,64

497,83

758,4

659,89

4506,43

267,26

4000,17

5889,51

307,74

198

420

164,99

300,24

1920

61,56

270

584,3

24

7617

196

31249

4646,85

1306,32
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31-01-2024
31-01-2024
10-01-2024
16-02-2024
09-02-2024
14-02-2024
09-02-2024
31-01-2024
31-01-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
31-01-2024

31-01-2024
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27-03-2024
14-02-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
08-03-2024
08-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
01-03-2024
20-02-2024
09-02-2024
26-02-2024
23-02-2024
28-02-2024
12-03-2024
22-02-2024
28-02-2024
15-02-2024
04-03-2024
15-02-2024
23-02-2024

18-03-2024

UHRADENA

29-02-2024
29-02-2024
16-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
21-02-2024
21-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
21-02-2024
16-02-2024
21-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
21-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
16-02-2024

21-02-2024

POZNAMKA
Hyd.vyrobky
Hydina
Ochrana majetku
01/24
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Hlasové sluzby 01/24
Web stranka 1/24
Peciatky,plexisklo
Mixér
Dendrologicky
prieskum
Oprava osvetlenia
Dohlad 02/24
Postovné 01/24
Predplatné casopis
2024
Elektrina predd.02/24
Elektrina chata 02/24
Predd.plyn 02/24

Vyuétovanie 01/24

Vyuct. elekt. 01/24
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA ~ SPLATNA  UHRADENA POZNAMKA
240156 4024000293 SWAN, a.s. 610,8 31-01-2024 06-03-2024 08-02-2024 Sprava
vypoct.zar.01/24

240157 4024000317 SWAN, a.s. 564 31-01-2024 06-03-2024 08-02-2024 Internet 01/24

240252 1244628 Systemair 280,8 21-02-2024 25-02-2024 22-02-2024 Ventilator

240188 8343241963 T Slovak Telekom,a.s 14,48 31-01-2024 26-02-2024 16-02-2024 Vrétnica telef.01/24

240137 202403 TECHNOKOV 165,52 30-01-2024 09-02-2024 08-02-2024 Batéria,klucky

240135 190340890 TSV Papier 327,23 26-01-2024 25-02-2024 08-02-2024 Kancelarske potreby

240223 190341698 TSV Papier 1335,59 13-02-2024 14-03-2024 21-02-2024 Kanceldrske potreby

240224 190341699 TSV Papier 1480,54 13-02-2024 14-03-2024 21-02-2024 Kancelarske potreby

240118 220240173 Velkoobchod 0OZ 312,45 24-01-2024 23-02-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240119 220240174 Velkoobchod 07 10,86 24-01-2024 23-02-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240124 220240186 Velkoobchod 0Oz 386,92 26-01-2024 25-02-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240125 220240205 Velkoobchod 07 434,62 29-01-2024 28-02-2024 12-02-2024 Ovocie
Jelacicova

240169 220240225 Velkoobchod 0Oz 408,54 31-01-2024 01-03-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina, ovocie
Jelacicova

240181 220240284 Velkoobchod 0OZ 589,12 02-02-2024 03-03-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240184 220240302 Velkoobchod 0z 677,36 05-02-2024 06-03-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelaci¢ova

240185 220240327 Velkoobchod 07 703,34 07-02-2024 08-03-2024 12-02-2024 Zelenina,ovocie
Jelacicova

240200 220240336 Velkoobchod 0z 713,21 09-02-2024 10-03-2024 16-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240219 220240375 Velkoobchod 0OZ 420,65 14-02-2024 15-03-2024 16-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240220 220240354 Velkoobchod OZ 517,57 12-02-2024 13-03-2024 16-02-2024 Ovocie
Jelacicova

240249 220240420 Velkoobchod 0z 671,91 19-02-2024 20-03-2024 26-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240250 220240402 Velkoobchod OZ 638,02 16-02-2024 17-03-2024 26-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240256 220240438 Velkoobchod 0z 538,9 21-02-2024 22-03-2024 26-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova

240264 220240471 Velkoobchod OZ 616,84 26-02-2024 27-03-2024 29-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
cisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA POZNAMKA
240265 220240456 Velkoobchod 07 466,74 23-02-2024 24-03-2024 29-02-2024 Zelenina
Jelacicova
240143 2437100106 VEREX ELTO,a.s 60,62 31-01-2024 21-02-2024 08-02-2024 Reflektor,svorky
240211 2024000890 XXXLutz 2249 12-02-2024 14-02-2024 16-02-2024 Skrinka
240241 2024000967 XXXLutz 232,55 16-02-2024 19-02-2024 23-02-2024 Skrinka na topanky
240136 102024 ZdruZenie PARAN 240 29-01-2024 12-02-2024 08-02-2024 Praca hydraulickou
rukou

240244 400240205 ZEL- SED spol.sr.o. 440,91 19-02-2024 20-02-2024 20-02-2024 Semienka
240138 202401005 ZRAS,s.r.o 648,3 29-01-2024 14-02-2024 08-02-2024 Oprava klimatizacie
240162 7672828156 ZSE Energia 63,87 01-02-2024 16-02-2024 08-02-2024 Bytovka 02/24
240163 7672828155 ZSE Energia 33 01-02-2024 16-02-2024 08-02-2024 Bytovka 02/24
240164 7672828176 ZSE Energia 104,31 01-02-2024 16-02-2024 08-02-2024 Bytovka 02/24
240165 7672828188 ZSE Energia 56,54 01-02-2024 16-02-2024 08-02-2024 Bytovka 02/24
240183 7141836743 ZSE Energia 1525,84 31-01-2024 05-02-2024 08-02-2024 ¢0oV 01/24
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